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S¢.

999
27
30
34
12

175
66
33

9
28

195

230
31

113
23
94
79

565
52

101

Jméno

Dominik
Dominik
FrantiSek
Karel
Miroslav
Jan

JiFi
Ondrej
Jan
Vladimir
Tomas
Jifi
Martin
Matyas
Leo$
Jan
Matyas
Matyas
Daniel
Ladislav

ABSOLUTNE
PFfijmeni

Hurab
Nwelati
Maly
Coufal
Janouch
Drazek
Rybak
Ginzel
Prokop
Hanzl
Kudrna
Cermak
Klepac
Homola
Hradil
Fajstaur
Gomzjakov
Mitanek
Juracka
Kopelent

Viz

KTM XBOW

Skoda Fabia R5

Honda Kartcross

Toyota Yaris GR
Mitsubishi Lancer

BMW E36 COUPE 330i
Skoda Fabia R5

Yamaha Kartcross

Alpina A110S

Ford Fiesta

BMW E36 330i

Honda Civic

Peugeot 306

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Honda Civic

Ford Focus

Suzuki Kartcross

Opel Adam Cup
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R
Peugeot 306 S16

Body 1.z
40 20
34 17
21 11
20 8
14 14
14 10
14
12 12
12 7
12 5
12 4
11

9 9
9
7 6
6 3
6
2 2
2
1 1

22 3z24z25z26z7z

20
17
10
12

14
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2WD ABSOLUTNE

Pof. S¢. Jméno PFfijmeni Viz Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4z 5.2 6.2 7.2
1. 999 Dominik Hurab KTM XBOW 40 20 20
2. 175 Jan Drazek BMW E36 COUPE 330i 27 17 10
3. 277 Dominik Nwelati VW Polo 26 12 14
4. 9 Jan Prokop Alpine A110S 22 11 11
5. 195 Tomas  Kudrna BMW e36 330i 21 9 12
6. 23 Leo$ Hradil jr. Honda Civic 19 10 9
7. 230 JiFi Cermak Honda Civic 17 17
8. 31 Martin Klepac Peugeot 306 14 14

9. 565 Matyas§ Mitanek Opel Adam Cup 13 8 5
10. 211 Petr Micik Skoda Fabia 12 6 6
11. 101 Ladislav Kopelent Peugeot 106 S16 9 7 2
12. 226 Tomas  Jarosil Citroen Saxo VTS 8 8
13. 420 Ales Kubik VW Polo 7 7
14. 995 Daniel Novotny Citroen C2 VTS 5 5

15. 907 Jaromir Lemfeld Skoda Octavia 5 4

16. 71 Radek BeniSek Renault Clio 4

17. 917 Jan Halek Porsche 924 3 3

18. 650 Roman  Stejskal BMW 650 3 3
19. 39 Leo$ Rychtafik §koda Felicia 2 2

20. 777 Jifi Bocek Skoda Fabia 1 1
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198
365
555

19
84
17
512
16
100
91

Jméno

Zdenék
Zdenék
Vojtéch
Martin
Lukas
Martin
Jan
Jakub
Martin
Daniel
Karel

Trida 11
PFfijmeni

Forejt
Spurny
Ondracek
Donat
Backovsky
Tomek
Sramek
Hoffmann
Ponec
Valek
Backovsky

Viz

Rover 25

MG ZR 105

Skoda Fabia 1.4
VW UP

Skoda Fabia 1.4 MPI
VW UP MPI
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla E11
Nissan Micra K11
Skoda Citigo

Seat |biza 1.4

Body 1.z
34 14
26 12
23 11
20 20
20 9
18 8
17
17 17
16 7
10 10

8
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20
14
12

11
10
17
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277
211
151
115
916
789
403
177
69
73
15
72
70
53
80
62
74
77
47

Jméno

Dominik
Petr
Jan
Tereza
Jifi Ing.
Tomas
Josef
Lubo$
Miroslav
Petr
Antonin
Josef
Jakub
Petr
Milan
Mike
Tomas
Petr
Matéj

Trida 12
PFijmeni

Nwelati
Micik
Mejsnar
Kadlecova
Jelinek
Capek
Bartasek
Plichta
Petr

Filip

Liska
Jedlicka
Abraham
Mleziva
Hajek
Golle

Filip
Prochazka
Prochazka

Viz

VW Polo

Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit A
VW Polo

Skoda 130 RS
Skoda Felicia KIT
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Skoda Felicia 1.3 Mpi
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Suzuki Swift Gti
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia

Body 1.z
40 20
34 17
28 14
20 8
18 10
12 12
11 11
11 7
11
10
9 9
9
7
6
5
3
2
1
0

2232427252627z

20
17
14
12
8

11
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995
75
197
315

140

86
76
41
95
10
54

Jméno

Daniel jr.
Pavel
Tomas
Ondrej
Lukas
David
Tomas
Tomas
Zdenék
Marek
JiFi
Jakub
Matylda

Trida 21
PFijmeni

Novotny
Gajdos
Mysicka
Babak
Skalka
Kor¢ak
Skalka
Zdrubecky
Matas
Hons
Srpek
Rybar
Stajfova

Viz

Citroen C2 VTS
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Citroen C2

Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift Sport
Honda Civic
Honda CRX Il Del Sol
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroen Saxo VTS
Skoda 125L
Toyota Corola

Body 1.z
40 20
26 12
19 11
18 9
17 17
17
14 14
12
11
10 10
10

8 8
7 7

2232427252627z
20
14
8
9
17

12
11

10
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565
101

39

82
160
13
32
22
20
29
230
226
99
42
43
703
179
767
93
787
102
707
715
725
49
51
50
97
116

Jméno

Matyas
Ladislav
Nikola
Leo$
Matej
Martin
Jan
Karolina
Tomas
Josef
Miroslav
Jan

JiFi
Tomas
Pavel
Gabiriel
Krystyna
FrantiSek
Georgis
Denis
Tomas
Tomas
Matyas
Ladislav
Jindfich
Jindfich
Ale$
Hynek
Tomas
Tadea$
Josef

Trida 22

PFijmeni

Mitanek
Kopelent
Halouskova
Rychtafrik
Krysli¢ka
Kryslicka
Brich
Koberova
Dolezal
Vilkus
Borovicka
Jancsovics
Cermak
Jarosil
Hornych
Nyiri

Nyiri
Kalina
Mumulos
Mandik
Suchy
Stransky
Stransky
Hevessy
Horacek
Horacek
Krpata
Drapl
Konetny
Matula
Lojdl

Viz

Opel Adam Cup
Peugeot 106 S16
Skoda Citigo
Skoda Felicia
Citroen C2 VTS
Citroen C2 VTS
Honda Civic
Citroen C2 VTS
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo VTS
Skoda 130 LR
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Ford Fiesta 1.6R1
Citroen C2

34
29
21
14

20
17
12
14

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4.z 5z 6.z 7.z

14
12
9
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907 Jaromir

11

85 Tomas
26 Jaroslav

Jméno

Lukas

126 Daniel

65
55
63
40

Vaclav
Jakub
Filip
Pavel

Trida 31

PFijmeni

Lemfeld
Benes
Sokol
Sima
Sarvas
Hefman
Vojtisek
Hefman
Vicek

Viz

Skoda Octavia
Honda Civic Vti 1.8
Honda Civic 8G
Peugeot 206 Gti
Ford Fiesta ST150
Peugeot 206 RC
Seat Ibiza GK Cupra
Peugeot 206 RC
Opel Astra

Body 1.z
40 20
34 17
22 12
20 11
14 14
14
12
11
8
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20

17

10
9

14

12

11
8
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23
777
56
31
858
71
88
444
61
46

98
614
383
137

83

Jméno

Leo$
Jifi
Jan
Martin
Ales
Radek
Pavel
Michal
Max
Jakub
Tomas
Jaroslav
Vaclav
Jan
Michal
Karel

Trida 32

PFijmeni

Hradil
Bocek
Zila
Klepac
Kubat
Benisek
Bartos
BydZovsky
Pfeiffer
Sroubek
Danicek
Janousek
Hlavac
Prokop
Janda
Lehmann

Viz

Honda Civic
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 206 GTI
Peugeot 306
Audi A3

Renault Clio
Skoda Fabia RS
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio

Seat Ibiza Tdi
Skoda Fabia
Nissan Sunny
Seat Ibiza 1.9 TDI
VW Corrado 2.0
Skoda Octavia 1.9 TDI
VW Corrado 2.0

Body

17
14
12
20
11

10

2232427252627z

20
10
9
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999

917
327
117
21
650
121
18
645
141
545

Jméno

Dominik
Jan
Jan
Milan
Vilém
JiFi
Roman
Martin
Karel
Kamil
Milan
Jan

Trida 41
PFijmeni

Hurab
Prokop
Halek
Popilka
Frauenterka
Sén

Stejskal
Kalina
Buben
Novotny
Andruchovi¢
Valtr

Viz

KTM XBOW
Alpine A110S
Porsche 924S
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Octavia 2.0 TFSi
Hyundai i30 N
BMW 650

Mini R56 JCW
Seat Arosa

BMW 645CI
Skoda Octavia RS
BMW 545ij

Body 1.z
40 20
34 17
26 14
22 11
21 12
17 10
14
10
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20
17
12
11
9
7
14
10



Nouhkwne

175
195
997
37
420
36
68

Jméno

Jan
Tomas
Nikola
Lukas
Ales
Jakub
Nikola

Trida 42
PFijmeni

Drazek
Kudrna
Moravkova
Novak
Kubik
Novak
VrkoCova

Viz

BMW E36 330i

BMW E36 COUPE 330i
Mitsubishi Colt CZT
Audi A3 1.8T

VW Polo

Audi A3 1.8T

Audi A3 1.8T

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4.z 5z 6.z 7.z

37
37
26
22
14
11
9

20
17
14
12

17
20
12
10
14
11
9



Nouhkwne

34
94
38
12

279
222

Jméno

Karel
Jan
Christos
Miroslav
Jan

Petr
Filip

Trida 51

PFijmeni

Coufal
Fajstaur
Naum
Janouch
Horalek
Jonas
Klas

Viz

Toyota Yaris GR

Ford Focus

Toyota Yaris GR
Mitsubishi Lancer

Ford Focus

Audi A5

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

Body 1.z
37 17
31 14
26 12
20 20
12
11 11
11

2232427252627z
20
17
14

12

11
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S¢. Jméno

27 Dominik
30 FrantiSek
28 Viadimir
33 Ondfej
998 Dominik
66 Jifi
323 Tomas
113 Matyas
58 Pavel
79 Matyas
52 Daniel
122 Milo$
44  Vladimir
87 Tomas
58 Pavel
112 Milan
119 Lukas
81 Tomas

Trida 52

PFijmeni

Nwelati
Maly

Hanzl|
Ginzel
Hurab
Rybak
Vopalensky
Homola
Hornych
Gomzjakov
Juracka
Feigl

Filip
Gomzjakov
Hornych
Andruchovié
Pokorny
Gomzjakov

Viz

Skoda Fabia R5

Honda Kartcross

Ford Fiesta

Yamaha Kartcross
Toyota Yaris GR

Skoda Fabia R5

Honda Kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Skoda Fabia WRC
Suzuki Kartcross
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi EVO

Suzuki Kartcross

Skoda Fabia WRC

Audi S3

Audi S3

Mitsubishi Buggy

40
26
22
17
17
14
11
11
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20
14
12
17

11

10

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4.z 5z 6.z 7.z

20
12
10

17
14

[
[N

P N W S OO N 0 ©



O
(@]
=<

L ooNOU A WNR

O = N
No Uk wnN e o

999
23
565
995
997
79

13
555
789

77
126
47
116
54

Jméno

Dominik
Leo$
Matyas
Daniel
Nikola
Matyas
Matej
Karolina
Vojtéch
Tomas
Lukas
Tomas
Petr
Daniel
Matéj
Josef
Matylda

Trida Baby
PFijmeni

Hurab
Hradil
Mitanek
Novotny
Moravkova
Gomzjakov
Krysli¢ka
Koberova
Ondracek
Capek
Skalka
Skalka
Prochazka
Sarvas
Prochazka
Lojdl
Stajfova

Viz

KTM XBOW
Honda Civic

Opel Adam Cup
Citroen C2 VTS
Mitsubishi Colt CZT
Suzuki Kartcross
Citroen C2 VTS
Citroen C2 VTS
Skoda Fabia 1.4
VW Polo

Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Skoda Felicia
Ford Fiesta ST150
Skoda Felicia
Citroen C2

Toyota Corolla

40
31
26
23
21
17

20
17
14
12
11

Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4.z 5z 6.z 7.z

20
14
12
11
10
17
9
8
7



Trida Baby do 1600 ccm

Pof. SE. Jméno PFijmeni Viz Body 1.z 2.z 3.z 4.z 5z 6.z 7.z
1. 565 MatyaSs Mitanek Opel Adam Cup 40 20 20
2. 995 Daniel Novotny Citroen C2 VTS 34 17 17
3. 8 Mat§g Kryslicka Citroen C2 VTS 24 10 14
4. 13 Karolina Koberova Citroen C2 VTS 21 9 12
5. 555 Vojtéch Ondraéek Skoda Fabia 1.4 19 8 11
6. 789 Tomas  Capek VW Polo 14 14

7. 4 Lukas Skalka Honda Civic 12 12

8. 1 Tomas  Skalka Honda Civic 11 11

9. 77 Petr Prochazka Skoda Felicia 10 10
10. 47 Matgj Prochazka Skoda Felicia 9 9
11. 116 Josef Lojdl Citroen C2 8 8

12. 54 Matylda Stajfova Toyota Corolla 7 7
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997
115
13
43
54
68

Jméno

Nikola
Tereza
Karolina
Krystyna
Matylda
Nikola

Trida Ladies
PFijmeni

Moravkova
Kadlecova
Koberova
Nyiri
Stajfova
VrkoCova

Viz

Mitsubishi Colt CZT
Skoda Felicia
Citroen C2 VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Toyota Corolla
Audi A3 1.8T

Body 1.z
40 20
31 14
29 17
14
12 12
11

2232427252627z

20
17
12
14

11



